
Associated General Contractors of Georgia, Inc. 
 

YOUNG LEADERSHIP PROGRAM 
2020-2021 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

Dates, times and locations are subject to change. 
Please visit www.agcga.org closer to the event for final details. 

 

 
 
Wednesday, July 29  Kick-off Event at Skyline Park at Ponce City Market Atlanta, GA 
 

Wednesday, September 2  21st Annual YLP Golf Classic 
 

Tuesday, September 15  Awards Luncheon for Top Golf Classic Fundraisers 
 

Wednesday, September 23 1 of 5 Roundtable Programs in Atlanta 
 

Wednesday, September 30 Networking Event in Macon 
 

Wednesday, October 21  1 of 2 Roundtable Programs in Macon 
 

Wednesday-Sunday,  AGC Georgia Fall Leadership Conference – Pinehurst Resort in Pinehurst, NC  
 October 15 – 18  YLP Members will have a joint strategic planning session with the 
 AGC Georgia Board of Directors on October 15 at 9:30 am 
 

Friday, November 13  Sporting Clays Tournament Fundraiser – The Meadows in Forsyth, GA 
 

Wednesday, November 10  2 of 5 Roundtable Programs in Atlanta 
 

Friday, December 4   YLP Holiday Luncheon in downtown Atlanta & Toys for Tots Drive  
 

Saturday, December 19  Participate in Wreaths Across America at Georgia National Cemetery in Canton 
 

Wednesday, January 20, 2021 3 of 5 Roundtable Programs in Atlanta 
 

Saturday, January 23  YLP Family Day at Great Wolf Lodge-LaGrange GA 
     Must purchase a hotel room to use waterpark 
 

Tuesday, February 11  4 of 5 Roundtable Programs in Atlanta (includes YLP Day at the Capitol)-CANCELLED 
 

Wednesday, February 24  YLP WhirlyBall Classic in Atlanta 
 

Friday, March 5   Construction Education Foundation of Georgia’s VIP SkillsUSA Breakfast-CANCELLED 
 

Wednesday, March 17  Fundraising Telethon for 22nd Annual YLP Golf Classic 
 

Thursday, March 25  Networking Event in Macon, Venue TBD 
 

Wednesday, April 14  5 of 5 Roundtable Programs in Atlanta 
 

Wednesday, May 5   22nd t Annual YLP Golf Classic 
 

Tuesday, May 18   Awards Luncheon for Top Golf Classic Fundraisers 
 

Thursday, May 20   2 of 2 Roundtable Program in Macon 
 

Sunday-Wednesday, June 13-16 AGC Georgia Annual Convention at Ponte Vedra, Florida 
 

 
 

For info about these events or the Young Leadership Program, please contact Machell Harper at harper@agcga.org or 678-298-4108. 

 

http://www.agcga.org/
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